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Women / 5 / L5 B5 gp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lia Christiansen1315
Riverside Brookfield

9.550 8.725 8.7759.200 36.250
1 2 3 5 1 

1 

Kendall Gorby1106
Ohio Gymnastics Inst

9.350 8.100 9.1009.375 35.925
3 4 1 1 2 

2 

Alexis Potsic234
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.0508.600 35.650
5T 1 6 3 3 

3 

Riley Coates1105
Ohio Gymnastics Inst

9.150 8.200 9.0259.225 35.600
4 3 2 4 4 

4 

Mary Nuyianes233
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.450 8.000 9.0759.050 35.575
2 5 4 2 5 

5 

Emily O'Lavin232
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.100 7.650 8.5258.950 34.225
5T 7 5 7 6 

6 

Kiara Visser762
Gym Kidz

8.550 7.800 8.1508.300 32.800
7 6 8 8T 7 

7 

Ashley Roppolo1336
Romeoville Tumblewee

8.150 6.500 8.7508.350 31.750
9 8 7 6 8 

8 

Samantha Knight1326
Rock River Gymnastic

8.300 6.250 8.1507.150 29.850
8 9 9 8T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 28 - Jul 1, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 6/29/2018 10:35 AM

Women / 5 / L5 B5 gp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Parker1059
Mikcalia's Gymnastic

9.400 9.100 8.9009.400 36.800
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Freyer236
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.500 8.250 8.9008.600 35.250
1 5 3T 2T 2 

2 

Ava Pivnichny237
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.075 8.350 9.0758.600 35.100
4 4 3T 1 3 

3 

Lindsay Yount235
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.250 7.900 8.9008.650 34.700
3 7 2 2T 4 

4 

Courtney Clemson625
Florence Gymnastics

8.750 8.000 8.4758.450 33.675
5 6 6 6 5 

5 

Gabriele Tetti1337
Romeoville Tumblewee

8.025 8.550 8.4508.550 33.575
8 2 5 7 6 

6 

Sara Koshi1836
Gym Academy Rockford

8.725 8.400 7.0257.400 31.550
6 3 9 8 7 

7 

Brooklyn Thomason1884
Gym Academy Rockford

8.300 7.650 6.3007.800 30.050
7 8 7 9 8 

8 

Claire Davisson1327
Rock River Gymnastic

8.000 5.000 8.5257.600 29.125
9 9 8 5 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 B5 gp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Desiree Sanchez903
IGI Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.1258.750 35.775
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Mckenzie Buchanan1339
Romeoville Tumblewee

8.675 9.000 8.7759.025 35.475
4 1 1 3 2 

2 

Amanda Johanns904
IGI Gymnastics

8.800 8.625 9.0508.850 35.325
2 4 2 2 3 

3 

Baylee Klein238
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.725 8.225 8.6008.825 34.375
3 6 3 4 4 

4 

Alejandra Rivas1338
Romeoville Tumblewee

8.550 8.725 8.4508.400 34.125
6 3 7 6 5 

5 

Savannah Grodzki1689
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.000 8.600 8.1008.550 33.250
8 5 5 8 6 

6 

Madison Dalman1690
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.500 7.800 8.5257.950 32.775
7 7 9 5 7 

7 

Rhylee Thomas658
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.650 7.400 8.0508.425 32.525
5 8 6 9 8 

8 

Elise Butterbach902
IGI Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.3508.100 16.450
9 9 8 7 9 

9 
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